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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

SHIFTER

2a PROVA - SHIFTER
Race (19 Laps) started at 10:53:48

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

16/08/2025 10:00 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
2 50.446 +2.657 10:55:30.906 5 48.658 +0.301 10:57:59.57
(128) DANILO DIRANI 3 49.634 +1.845 10:56:20.540 6 48.921 +0.564 10:58:48.4¢
1 52.025 +4.147 10:54:40.193 4 48.726 +0.937 10:57:09.266 7 48.390 +0.033 10:59:36.8¢
2 50.536 +2.658 10:55:30.729 5 48.297 +0.508 10:57:57.563 8 48.431 +0.074 11:00:25.31
3 49.085 +1.207 10:56:19.814 6 48.301 +0.512 10:58:45.864 9 11:01:13.67
4 48.534 +0.656 10:57:08.348 7 48.123 +0.334 10:59:33.987 10 48.384 +0.027 11:02:02.0¢
5 48.233 +0.355 10:57:56.581 8 48.004 +0.215 11:00:21.991 1" 48.490 +0.133 11:02:50.55
6 48.115 +0.237 10:58:44.696 9 47.886 +0.097 11:01:09.877 12 48.498 +0.141 11:03:39.04
7 48.019 +0.141 10:59:32.715 10 47.993 +0.204 11:01:57.870 13 48.372 +0.015 11:04:27 .42
8 48.038 +0.160 11:00:20.753 " 47.877 +0.088 11:02:45.747 14 48.452 +0.095 11:05:15.87
9 48.081 +0.203 11:01:08.834 12 11:03:33.536 15 48.472 +0.115 11:06:04.3¢
10 48.058 +0.180 11:01:56.892 13 47.892 +0.103 11:04:21.428 16 49.370 +1.013 11:06:53.71
11 47.962 +0.084 11:02:44.854 14 48.220 +0.431 11:05:09.648 17 48.420 +0.063 11:07:42.17
12 47.971 +0.093 11:03:32.825 15 48.161 +0.372 11:05:57.809 18 48.595 +0.238 11:08:30.72
13 47.944 +0.066 11:04:20.769 16 48.064 +0.275 11:06:45.873 19 48.540 +0.183 11:09:19.2€
14 48.033 +0.155 11:05:08.802 17 49.013 +1.224 11:07:34.886
15 47.970 +0.092 11:05:56.772 18 48.993 +1.204 11:08:23.879 (111) DIGAO SOARES
16 48.062 +0.184 11:06:44.834 19 48.355 +0.566 11:09:12.234 1 53.026 +4.620 10:54:42.2f
17 11:07:32.712 2 50.118 +1.712 10:55:32.31
18 47.963 +0.085 11:08:20.675 (33) CRISTHIAN HELOU 3 49.940 +1.534 10:56:22.31
19 49.556 +1.678 11:09:10.231 1 52.549 +4.179 10:54:41.611 4 49.006 +0.600 10:57:11.32
2 49.871 +1.501 10:55:31.482 5 48.537 +0.131 10:57:59.85
(10) ANDRE NICASTRO 3 49.493 +1.123 10:56:20.975 6 49.073 +0.667 10:58:48.9¢
1 52.916 +5.072 10:54:41.349 4 48.640 +0.270 10:57:09.615 7 49.283 +0.877 10:59:38.21
2 50.001 +2.157 10:55:31.350 5 48.616 +0.246 10:57:58.231 8 11:00:26.62
3 49.284 +1.440 10:56:20.634 6 48.571 +0.201 10:58:46.802 9 48.519 +0.113 11:01:15.14
4 48.323 +0.479 10:57:08.957 7 48.738 +0.368 10:59:35.540 10 48.659 +0.253 11:02:03.7¢
5 48.269 +0.425 10:57:57.226 8 11:00:23.910 11 48.630 +0.224 11:02:52.42
6 48.269 +0.425 10:58:45.495 9 48.644 +0.274 11:01:12.554 12 48.543 +0.137 11:03:40.97
7 48.103 +0.259 10:59:33.598 10 48.598 +0.228 11:02:01.152 13 48.457 +0.051 11:04:29.42
8 48.017 +0.173 11:00:21.615 " 48.427 +0.057 11:02:49.579 14 48.451 +0.045 11:05:17.8¢
9 47.899 +0.055 11:01:09.514 12 48.713 +0.343 11:03:38.292 15 48.507 +0.101 11:06:06.3€
10 47.949 +0.105 11:01:57.463 13 48.611 +0.241 11:04:26.903 16 49.168 +0.762 11:06:55.55
11 47.851 +0.007 11:02:45.314 14 48.494 +0.124 11:05:15.397 17 48.976 +0.570 11:07:44.57
12 47.971 +0.127 11:03:33.285 15 48.448 +0.078 11:06:03.845 18 48.757 +0.351 11:08:33.2¢
13 11:04:21.129 16 48.564 +0.194 11:06:52.409 19 48.918 +0.512 11:09:22.2(
14 48.298 +0.454 11:05:09.427 17 48.701 +0.331 11:07:41.110
15 48.121 +0.277 11:05:57.548 18 48.560 +0.190 11:08:29.670 (277) FERNANDO PENNA
16 48.123 +0.279 11:06:45.671 19 48.518 +0.148 11:09:18.188 1 53.783 +5.263 10:54:43.17
17 48.874 +1.030 11:07:34.545 2 50.634 +2.114 10:55:33.81
18 48.421 +0.577 11:08:22.966 (44) ENZO FAITA 3 49.225 +0.705 10:56:23.0¢
19 48.347 +0.503 11:09:11.313 1 53.562 +5.274 10:54:42.868 4 48.902 +0.382 10:57:11.93
2 50.104 +1.816 10:55:32.972 5 48.878 +0.358 10:58:00.81
(15) LUCAS MOURA 3 49.609 +1.321 10:56:22.581 6 48.949 +0.429 10:58:49.7¢€
1 52.278 +4.418 10:54:41.199 4 48.928 +0.640 10:57:11.509 7 48.626 +0.106 10:59:38.3¢
2 49.797 +1.937 10:55:30.996 5 48.592 +0.304 10:58:00.101 8 48.666 +0.146 11:00:27.05
3 49.161 +1.301 10:56:20.157 6 48.650 +0.362 10:58:48.751 9 48.593 +0.073 11:01:15.65
4 48.562 +0.702 10:57:08.719 7 48.496 +0.208 10:59:37.247 10 48.789 +0.269 11:02:04.44
5 48.310 +0.450 10:57:57.029 8 48.303 +0.015 11:00:25.550 11 11:02:52.9¢
6 48.234 +0.374 10:58:45.263 9 48.414 +0.126 11:01:13.964 12 48.539 +0.019 11:03:41.4¢
7 48.987 +1.127 10:59:34.250 10 48.517 +0.229 11:02:02.481 13 48.592 +0.072 11:04:30.0¢
8 48.153 +0.293 11:00:22.403 " 48.320 +0.032 11:02:50.801 14 48.709 +0.189 11:05:18.8C
9 48.307 +0.447 11:01:10.710 12 48.605 +0.317 11:03:39.406 15 48.706 +0.186 11:06:07.5C
10 48.072 +0.212 11:01:58.782 13 48.434 +0.146 11:04:27.840 16 48.704 +0.184 11:06:56.21
11 48.097 +0.237 11:02:46.879 14 48.495 +0.207 11:05:16.335 17 48.751 +0.231 11:07:44.9¢
12 48.092 +0.232 11:03:34.971 15 48.389 +0.101 11:06:04.724 18 48.785 +0.265 11:08:33.74
13 48.118 +0.258 11:04:23.089 16 48.373 +0.085 11:06:53.097 19 48.877 +0.357 11:09:22.62
14 48.041 +0.181 11:05:11.130 17 11:07:41.385
15 11:05:58.990 18 48.579 +0.291 11:08:29.964 (133) ALEXANDRE TRITA
16 47.988 +0.128 11:06:46.978 19 48.586 +0.298 11:09:18.550 1 54.589 +6.047 10:54:44.4
17 48.115 +0.255 11:07:35.093 2 51.650 +3.108 10:55:36.0¢
18 48.522 +0.662 11:08:23.615 (6) VITOR LUZ 3 49.335 +0.793 10:56:25.3¢
19 48.276 +0.416 11:09:11.891 1 53.286 +4.929 10:54:42.431 4 48.901 +0.359 10:57:14.2¢
2 50.121 +1.764 10:55:32.552 5 48.718 +0.176 10:58:03.01
(4) OLIN GALLI 3 49.540 +1.183 10:56:22.092 6 48.576 +0.034 10:58:51.5¢
1 52.078 +4.289 10:54:40.460 4 48.827 +0.470 10:57:10.919 7 48.646 +0.104 10:59:40.27
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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Resultado sujeito a verificagdes técnicas e/ou desportivas
Printed: 16/08/2025 11:13:36
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

| SHIFTER ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA - SHIFTER 16/08/2025 10:00 .
Race (19 Laps) started at 10:53:48

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
8 48.904 +0.362 11:00:29.141 12 11:04:35.284
9 49.336 +0.794 11:01:18.477 13 49.531 +1.249 11:05:24.815

10 49.260 +0.718 11:02:07.737

11 48.839 +0.297 11:02:56.576 (48) RODOLFO BRITO

12 48.735 +0.193 11:03:45.311 1 54.037 +5.260 10:54:44.076

13 11:04:33.853 2 50.484 +1.707 10:55:34.560

14 48.698 +0.156 11:05:22.551 3 49.390 +0.613 10:56:23.950

15 48.858 +0.316 11:06:11.409 4 49.129 +0.352 10:57:13.079

16 48.704 +0.162 11:07:00.113 5 49.042 +0.265 10:58:02.121

17 49.354 +0.812 11:07:49.467 6 48.997 +0.220 10:58:51.118

18 48.984 +0.442 11:08:38.451 7 10:59:39.895

19 49.334 +0.792 11:09:27.785 8 49.036 +0.259 11:00:28.931

9 49.347 +0.570 11:01:18.278
(57) JORGE BORELI 10 50.092 +1.315 11:02:08.370
1 54.668 +4.622 10:54:45.121
2 52.142 +2.096 10:55:37.263 (91) LUCCA CROCCE
3 52.269 +2.223 10:56:29.532 1 52.131 +1.716 10:54:40.795
4 51.551 +1.505 10:57:21.083 bl 50415 | 10:55:31.210
5 51.178 +1.132 10:58:12.261
6 50.816 +0.770 10:59:03.077
7 50.414 +0.368 10:59:53.491
8 50.390 +0.344 11:00:43.881
9 50.205 +0.159 11:01:34.086

10 50.393 +0.347 11:02:24.479

1 50.435 +0.389 11:03:14.914

12 50.373 +0.327 11:04:05.287

13 50.421 +0.375 11:04:55.708

14 50.613 +0.567 11:05:46.321

15 11:06:36.367

16 50.329 +0.283 11:07:26.696

17 50.390 +0.344 11:08:17.086

18 50.994 +0.948 11:09:08.080

19 1:00.894 +10.848 11:10:08.974

(222) WALDIR BELIZARIO
1 51.775 +3.928 10:54:39.842
2 49.432 +1.585 10:55:29.274
3 48.524 +0.677 10:56:17.798
4 48.174 +0.327 10:57:05.972
5 47.943 +0.096 10:57:53.915
6 47.993 +0.146 10:58:41.908
7 48.016 +0.169 10:59:29.924
8 11:00:17.771
9 47.916 +0.069 11:01:05.687

10 48.092 +0.245 11:01:53.779

1 48.235 +0.388 11:02:42.014

12 47.889 +0.042 11:03:29.903

13 48.133 +0.286 11:04:18.036

14 48.091 +0.244 11:05:06.127

15 48.124 +0.277 11:05:54.251

16 48.030 +0.183 11:06:42.281

17 47.959 +0.112 11:07:30.240

18 48.921 +1.074 11:08:19.161

(14) ENZO NIENKOTER
1 54.041 +5.759 10:54:44.266
2 1:28.217 +39.935 10:56:12.483
3 51.391 +3.109 10:57:03.874
4 51.086 +2.804 10:57:54.960
5 59.406 +11.124 10:58:54.366
6 49.470 +1.188 10:59:43.836
7 49.322 +1.040 11:00:33.158
8 48.657 +0.375 11:01:21.815
9 48.450 +0.168 11:02:10.265
10 48.394 +0.112 11:02:58.659
1 48.343 +0.061 11:03:47.002
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